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Technical specifications 
Voltage / frequency 1N~220-240 V /2N~380-415 V 50 Hz 
Total power consumption 5800 W 
Cable type / section min.H05V2V2-F 

5 x 1,5 mm2 or 5 x 2,5 mm2special 
customer requirement for Belgium-
Netherlands-Luxemburg 

External dimensions (height / width / depth) 47 mm/580 mm/510 mm (For models that 
come with mounting springs and sealing 
gasket attached to the product, consider 
the width and depth measurements as 10 
mm more than these measurements.) 

Installation dimensions (width / depth) 560 mm (+2) /490 mm (+2) 
Burners 
Front right Single-circuit cooking plate 
Dimension 140 mm  
Power 1200 W     
Front left Single-circuit cooking plate 
Dimension 180 mm  
Power 1700 W     
Rear left Single-circuit cooking plate 
Dimension 140 mm  
Power 1200 W     
Rear right Single-circuit cooking plate 
Dimension 180 mm  
Power 1700 W     

 
Technical specifications may be changed without prior notice to improve the quality 
of the product. 

 
Figures in this manual are schematic and may not exactly match your product. 

 
Values stated on the product labels or in the documentation accompanying it are 
obtained in laboratory conditions in accordance with relevant standards. Depending 
on operational and environmental conditions of the product, these values may vary. 
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Technische Daten 
Spannung/Frequenz 1N~220-240 V /2N~380-415 V 50 Hz 
Leistungsaufnahme gesamt 5800 W 
Kabeltyp/Kabelquerschnitt MinimumH05V2V2-F 

5 x 1,5 mm2 oder 5 x 2,5 mm2Spezielle 
Kundenanforderung für Belgien-
Niederlande-Luxemburg 

Außenabmessungen (Höhe/Breite/Tiefe) 47 mm/580 mm/510 mm (Berücksichtigen 
Sie bei Modellen mit am Produkt 
angebrachten Befestigungsfedern und 
Dichtungen die Breiten- und Tiefenmaße als 
10 mm mehr als diese Maße.) 

Einbaumaße (Breite/Tiefe) 560 mm (+2) /490 mm (+2) 
Kochzonen 
Vorne rechts Einzelkochplatte 
Abmessungen 140 mm  
Leistung 1200 W     
Vorne links Einzelkochplatte 
Abmessungen 180 mm  
Leistung 1700 W     
Hinten links Einzelkochplatte 
Abmessungen 140 mm  
Leistung 1200 W     
Hinten rechts Einzelkochplatte 
Abmessungen 180 mm  
Leistung 1700 W     

Im Zuge der Qualitätsverbesserung 
können sich technische Daten ohne 
Vorankündigung ändern. 

Die Abbildungen in dieser Anleitung 
dienen lediglich der 
Veranschaulichung und können 
etwas vom tatsächlichen Aussehen 
des Gerätes abweichen. 

 

Angaben am Produkt oder in der 
begleitenden Dokumentation wurden 
unter Laborbedingungen unter 
Berücksichtigung der zutreffenden 
Richtlinien ermittelt. Solche Werte 
können je nach Einsatzumgebung 
und Nutzungsweise des Gerätes 
abweichen. 
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Technische specificaties 
Elektrische spanning / frequentie 1N~220-240 V /2N~380-415 V 50 Hz 
Totaal stroomverbruik 5800 W 
Kabeltype/-functionaliteit min.H05V2V2-F 

5 x 1,5 mm2 of 5 x 2,5 mm2Speciaal 
klantvereiste voor België, Nederland en 
Luxemburg 

Buitenste afmetingen (hoogte/breedte/diepte) 47 mm/580 mm/510 mm (Voor modellen 
die worden geleverd met montageveren en 
afdichtingspakking die aan het product zijn 
bevestigd, moet u rekening houden met de 
breedte- en dieptematen als 10 mm meer 
dan deze afmetingen.) 

Toestelafmetingen (breedte/diepte) 560 mm (+2) /490 mm (+2) 
Branders 
Rechts vooraan Single-circuit kookplaat 
Afmetingen 140 mm  
Stroom 1200 W     
Links vooraan Single-circuit kookplaat 
Afmetingen 180 mm  
Stroom 1700 W     
Links achteraan Single-circuit kookplaat 
Afmetingen 140 mm  
Stroom 1200 W     
Rechts achteraan Single-circuit kookplaat 
Afmetingen 180 mm  
Stroom 1700 W     

 
De technische specificaties mogen zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving gewijzigd 
worden om de productkwaliteit te verbeteren. 

 
De afbeeldingen in deze handleiding zijn schematisch en komen mogelijk niet exact 
overeen met uw product. 

 
Waarden vermeld op de productlabels of in de bijgeleverde documentatie worden 
verkregen onder laboratoriumomstandigheden overeenkomstig de relevante 
standaarden. Deze waarden kunnen schommelen afhankelijk van de werkings- en 
omgevingsomstandigheden van het product. 
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Caractéristiques techniques 
Tension/fréquence 1N~220-240 V /2N~380-415 V 50 Hz 
Consommation d'énergie totale 5800 W 
Type de câble/section min.H05V2V2-F 

5 x 1,5 mm2 ou 5 x 2,5 mm2Besoins spéci-
fiques des clients de la Belgique, des Pays-
Bas et du Luxembourg 

Dimensions extérieures (hau-
teur/longueur/profondeur) 

47 mm/580 mm/510 mm (Pour les mo-
dèles qui sont livrés avec des ressorts de 
montage et un joint d'étanchéité attachés 
au produit, considérez les mesures de 
largeur et de profondeur comme 10 mm de 
plus que ces mesures.) 

Dimensions d'installation (longueur/profondeur) 560 mm (+2)/490 mm (+2) 
Brûleurs 
Avant droit Plaque de cuisson 
Dimension 140 mm  
Puissance 1200 W     
Avant gauche Plaque de cuisson 
Dimension 180 mm  
Puissance 1700 W     
Arrière gauche Plaque de cuisson 
Dimension 140 mm  
Puissance 1200 W     
Arrière droit Plaque de cuisson 
Dimension 180 mm  
Puissance 1700 W     

 
Les caractéristiques techniques peuvent changer sans avis préalable afin d'améliorer 
la qualité de l'appareil. 

 
Les illustrations comprises dans ce manuel sont schématiques et peuvent ne pas 
correspondre exactement à l'appareil. 

 
Les valeurs mentionnées sur les étiquettes de l'appareil ou dans la documentation 
qui l'accompagnent sont obtenues dans des conditions de laboratoire conformé-
ment aux normes correspondantes. En fonction des conditions de fonctionnement et 
de l'environnement de l'appareil, ces valeurs peuvent varier. 




























